

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Enterprise Marine Contractors, Inc.		Tampa Bay Marine, Inc.		Ram Marine Services, Inc.		Cone & Graham, Inc.		Proshot Concrete, Inc.	
			@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$
		Totals-->	1	\$ 36,509.00	2	\$ 40,670.00	3	\$ 43,395.00	4	\$ 68,520.00	5	\$ 123,200.00
		Surety-5% bond -->	Developers Surety & Insurance Co		International Fidelity Insurance Co		Cashier's Check		Zurich American Insurance Company		Fidelity & Deposit Co of Maryland	
			1 @ unit \$ total \$		2 @ unit \$ total \$		3 @ unit \$ total \$		4 @ unit \$ total \$		5 @ unit \$ total \$	
	GENERAL											
G-1.1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
	SUBTOTAL			\$ 6,200.00		\$ 4,500.00		\$ 5,500.00		\$ 14,000.00		\$ 15,000.00
	MISCELLANEOUS											
M-7.1	Floating Turbidity Barner	1 LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
M-13.1	Allowance for Contract Amendment	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	SUBTOTAL			\$ 5,500.00		\$ 6,250.00		\$ 5,650.00		\$ 7,000.00		\$ 14,500.00
	SURFACE RESTORATION											
C-8.1	Sodding, Bahia	120 SF	\$ 3.50	\$ 420.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 270.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00
	SUBTOTAL			\$ 420.00		\$ 270.00		\$ 840.00		\$ 120.00		\$ 1,200.00
	STRUCTURAL REPAIR											
B-3	Class II Concrete	16 CY	\$ 515.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40,000.00
B-4	Steel Rebar #8 Encased in PVC	9 EA	\$ 365.00	\$ 3,285.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
B-12	Vinyl Sheeting, SG 625	90 LF	\$ 138.00	\$ 12,420.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 231.00	\$ 20,790.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 22,950.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,000.00
B-20	PVC Drain 1.5' Diameter with Down Spot	6 EA	\$ 74.00	\$ 444.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
	SUBTOTAL			\$ 24,389.00		\$ 29,650.00		\$ 31,405.00		\$ 47,400.00		\$ 92,500.00

*Quantities on electronic bid sheet contained erroneous decimal points that have been removed.

BID TABULATION SUMMARY			1	2	3	4	5
Subtotal: GENERAL			\$ 6,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS			\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,500.00
Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION			\$ 420.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00
Subtotal: STRUCTURAL REPAIR			\$ 24,389.00	\$ 29,650.00	\$ 31,405.00	\$ 47,400.00	\$ 92,500.00
TOTAL:			\$ 36,509.00	\$ 40,670.00	\$ 43,395.00	\$ 68,520.00	\$ 123,200.00